
.*"N.K;#
")ry"

*,"- lE" ":

',:s-" r

t*Y:.,:,':'' ,

UG

S. No DAY DATE PARYICULARS S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

1 Thu 21 -)ul 2423
commencement of classes for uI & Iv

Year
29 1 Sep-2023

2 Fri 28-Jul 2023 30
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2-Sep-2023

rEI=lTI
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4-Sep 2023

3 I\40n 31-)ul-2023 32 Tue 5-Sep- 20 23

4 Tue 1 -Aug - 2023

2-Aug 2A23 Naan Mudhalvan 33 Thu

6 Thu 3-Aug-2023 34 Fri B-Sep-2023

1 Fri 4 Aug-2O23 Sat 9-Sep-2023

I 5-Aug-2023

36 14on 1 1-Sep-2023
Sem,

Commencement of Induction Programme

9 Ivlon 7 - Au9-2023 37 Tue 12-Sep-2023 CIAl- VIISem

10 Tue B-Aug-2023 38 13-Sep 2023 Naan iludhalvan

11 9-Aug-2023 Naan Mudhalvan 39 Thu 14-Sep-2023 cIAl- VIISem

72 Thu 10-Aug-2023 40 15-Sep-2023 clAl- VIISem

13 Fri 11-Auq 2023 41 Sat 16-sep-2423 CIA 1 -vSem / CIA 1 - vllSem
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12-Aug-2023
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14-Aug 2023 42 Tue 19-Sep-2023 CIA1-VSem/CIA1- VIISem

43 20-Sep-2023
Naan Mudhalvan

16 16-Aug 2023 Naan Mudhalva. 44 Thu 21-Sep-2023 clAl-VSem

11 Thu 17-A.ug-2o23 Fri 22-Sep 2023 cIAl-vSem

18 Fri 1B-Auq-2023 46 Sat 23-sep-2023 CIA 1 V Sed

19 Sat 19-Aug-2023

41 lvlon 25-Sep-2023
CIA1_VSem,

Commencement of Classes for I Year

20 Mon 2l-Aug-2O23 48 Tue 26 Sep-2O23

2t Tue 22-Aug-2023 49 21-Sep-2023 Naan ilrdhalvan

22 23 Aug-2023 Naan Mudhalvan

Thu 24-Aug 2023 50 Fri 29-Sep 2023

24 Fri 25-Aug-2023 51 Sat 3o-Sep 2023

25
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l'1on

26-Aug-2023

28-Arg-2023 52 Tue 3 Oct-2023

4 oct-2023 Naan !ludhalvad

27 30-Auq-2023 Naan Mudhalvan 54 Thu 5-Oct 2023

28 Thu 31-Aug-2023 55 Fri 6-Oct 2023
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S.No OAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

56 Sat 7-Oct 2023 B8 Fri 17-Nov-2023
CIA 1 - I S€m / clA 2 - V Sen / CIA 3 - VII

Sem,
r.<t workind dav for UG II: & IV Year

Sat 1B-Nov-2023 CIA 1 I Sem

Mon 9-Oct-2023 19-Nov-2023

Tue 10 Oct-2023 CIA 2 VU S€m 90 Ivlon 20-Nov 2023 CIAl -I Sem / CIA 1 -lII Sem

59 1 1 - Oct-2023 Naan urdhalvan 91 Tue 21-Nov-2023 cIAl-fIISem

60 Thu 12-Oct-2023 CIA2-VIlSem 92 22-Nov 2023 Naan Mudhalvan

61 Fri 13-oct-2023 CIA2-VIISem 93 Thu 23-Nov 2023 CIAl-UISem

62 Sat A-4ct2023 CIA2-VIISem 94 Fri 24 Nov-2023 ClAl-IIISem

Sat 25 Nov-2023 CIAl-IIISem

63 l4on 16-Oct-2023 CIA2-vIISem 26-Nov 2023

64 Tue 1l -Oct-2023 CIA2-VIIsem 96 27 -Nov -2023 CIA 1 I[ Sem

18 oct-2023 Naan Mudhalvan 97 Tue 28-Nov-2023

66 Th 19-Oct 2023 9B 29-Nov-2023 Naan Mudhalvan

67 Fri 20-Oct-2023 99 Thu 30-Nov-2023

100 1 - Dec-2023

101 Sat 2-Dec-2423

3 Dec-2023

102 I\40n 4-Dec-2023

68 25 Oct-2023 103 Tue 5-Dec-2023

69 Thu 26 Oct-2023 104 6-Dec 2023 Naan Mudhalvan

70 27 -Oct 2023 105 Thu 7 -Dec-2023

71 Sat 28-Oct-2023 106 Fri B-Dec 2023

107 Sat 9-Dec-2023

72 l.4on 30-Octr2023 10-Dec-2023

73 Tue 3 1-oct-2023 108 Mon 1 1-Dec 2023

74 1-Nov-2023 Naan Mudhalvan 109 Tue 12 Dec-2O23

t5 Thu 2-Nov-2023 110 13-Dec-2023 Naan Hudhalvan

76 Fri 3-Nov-2023 111 Thu 14-Dec 2023

71 Sat 4-Nov 2023 112 Fri 15-Dec 2023

113 Sat 16-Dec-2023

1B f4on 6-Nov-2023 1'l -Dec 2023

79 Tue 7-Nov-2023 114 I\40n

80 8-Nov-2023 Naan Mudhalvan 115 Tue 19 Dec-2023

Thu 9-Nov-2023 116 20-Dec-2023 Naan Mudhalvan

82 Fri 10-Nov-2023 177 Thu 21-Dec-2023

83 Sat 11-Nov 2023 Fri 22-Dec 2023

119 Sat 23-Dec-2023 cIA2-ISem/CIA2-Ixsem

84 Mon 13-Nov-2023 24-Dec-2023

85 Tue 14-Nov-2023 CIAl-tSem Mon 25-Dec-2023

B6 l5-Nov-2023
Naan Mudhalvan,

CIA 1 - I Sem / CIA 2 -VSem / CIA 3 -VII
Sem

120 Tue 26-Dec-2023 CIA2-ISem/Cil2-IIISem

a7 Thu 16-Nov-2023 CIA 1 - I sail / CIA 2 -VSem / CIA 3 -VII
Sem

127 27 Dec-2O23 cIA 2 - I sem / Naan iludhalvan
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DATE PARTICULARS5.No DAYDATE PARTICULARSS.No DAY

cIA 2 - I sem / CIA 2 - ItISem122 Thu 2B-Dec-2023

123 Fti 29-Dec-2023 cIA 2 - I sem / CIA 2 - III sem

CIA 2 -: Sem / CIA 2 - III Sem124 Sat 30-Dec-2023

31-Dec-2023

125 Mon 1,-)an-2024

?.-)aff2024 CIA2-UIsem126 Tue

3-)an-2024127

Thu 4-Jan-2024
Last working day for UG I Year I Semester

& II Year III semester124

*CIA - Continuous Assessment
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